Product Introduction
Power Amplifier High-Speed Measurement Solution
MS2690A/MS2691A/MS2692A
Signal Analyzer
Power Amplifier High-Speed
Measurement Solution
for Mobile WiMAX and WLAN
(Version 3.00)

MX269074A-E-L-1
Slide 22
Ordering Information
Model Product Name
MS2690A Signal Analyzer (50 Hz to 6 GHz)
MS2691A Signal Analyzer (50 Hz to 13.5 GHz)
MS2692A Signal Analyzer (50 Hz to 26.5 GHz)
MS2691A/92A-003
Extension of Pre-selector Lower Limit to 3
GHz
MS2690A/91A/92A-
020
Vector Signal Generator
 (125 MHz to 6 GHz)
MS2690A/91A/92A-
077
Analysis Bandwidth Extension to 62.5MHz
MS2690A/91A/92A-
078
Analysis Bandwidth Extension to 125MHz
MX269074A
Note Power Amplifer measurement software
MX269074A-011 802.11ac (40MHz) measurement software
MX269074A-012 802.11ac (80MHz) measurement software
Main Frame
Option
Note:
The MX269074A-011 software option must be installed to perform WLAN 802.11ac measurements (20/40 MHz channel
bandwidth).
The MS269xA-x77/x78 and MX269074A-011/012 hardware and software options must be installed to perform WLAN 802.11ac
measurements (20/40/80 MHz channel bandwidth).
The MX269074A-012 and MS2692A-067 “Microwave Preselector Bypass” options cannot be installed simultaneously.
MX269074A-E-L-1
Slide 23
MX269074A-E-L-1
Slide 24